IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

5001 East Philadelphia Street, Ontario, California 91761-2816 « (909) 472-4100 Fax (909) 472-4244 . www.iapmo.org

SCC Accredited
CB-P/S
ANSI Accredited Program R OCPS
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION Accrédité CCN
#0202 ™

CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. is a product certification body which tests and inspects samples taken from the supplier's stock or from the market or a
combination of both to verify compliance to the requirements of applicable codes and standards. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the
supplier's factory and warehouses as well as the assessment of the supplier's Quality Assurance System. This listing is subject to the conditions set forth in
the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or guarantee by IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. of the product
acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

Effective Date: December 2011 -Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012
Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and Components File No. 6598
Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

26790 Madison Ave.
Murrieta, CA 92562
United States

IDENTIFICATION: Each product shall bear permanent and legible markings to identify the
manufacturer. This marking shall be the trade name, trademark, or other
mark known to identify the manufacturer. The product and/or product
packaging may also bear the term "Lead Plumbing Law", "Complies with
Lead Plumbing Law", or "Low-Lead" above or in close proximity to the
appropriate IAPMO R&T certification mark, or the term "Certified by
IAPMO R&T". The product packaging may also bear a grey dot, a check

mark with circle, or any other home centers marking requirements.

CHARACTERISTICS: Products listed below are to be installed in accordance with the
manufacturer's instruction. These products have been verified with
weighted average lead content <=0.25%; Solder and flux lead content
<=0.2%.

Manufactured in compliance with Section 116875 of the California Health

& Safety Code.
Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an IAPMO R&T

LY B oy Ik

Chairman, Product Certification Committee CEO, The IAPMO Group

For the most accurate and updated information please visit http:/pld.iapmo.org/6598

This listing period is based upon the last date of the month indicated on the Effective Date and Void After Date shown above. Any change in material,
manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of the Product Certification Committee, or any evidence of
non- pliance with applicable codes and standards or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this listing.

Production of or reference to this form for advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc.
Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of the listing.




IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.
CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

Page 2
-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012
Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and Components File No. 6598

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

recognized laboratory. This recognition has been granted based upon the
laboratory's compliance to the applicable requirements of ISO/IEC

17025.




Product:

Issued To:

MODELS:

Model
899-xx
909-xx
919-xx
929-xx
1100HC-xx
1100H-xx
1100-xx
1150HC-xx
1150H-%xx
1150-xx
1200HC-xx
1200H-xx
1200-xx
1250HC-xx
1250H-%xx
1250-xx
1300-xx
1350-xx
1400HC-SS
1400HC-xx
1400H-SS
1400H-xx
1400-SS
1400-xx
1425HC-SS
1425HC-xx
1425H-SS
1425H-xx
1425-SS
1425-xx
1500-xx
1550-xx
1600-SS
1600-xx
1625-SS
1625-xx
1700HC-xx
1700H-xx
1700-xx
1750HC-xx
1750H-%xx
1750-xx
1800-xx
1850-xx
1900HC-SS

IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

Page 3

-Rev. 7/31/2012-

California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and
Components

Waterstone, Llc.

Description
STD HOOK SPT HOT & COLD - DUAL LEVER

STD HOOK SPT HOT FCT - SINGLE LEVER

STD HOOK SPT COLD FCT SINGLE LEVER

STD HOOK SPT COLD FCT W/AIR GAP - SINGLE LEVER
ANNAPOLIS-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - LEVER HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS-HOT FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS-COLD FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - CROSS HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS-HOT FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS-COLD FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE

HAMPTON C SPT-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - LEVER HANDLE

HAMPTON C SPT-HOT FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE
HAMPTON C SPT -COLD FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE
HAMPTON C SPT-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - CROSS HANDLE
HAMPTON C SPT-HOT SINGLE FCT - CROSS HANDLE

HAMPTON C SPT-COLD FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS BAR FCT-HOT & COLD DUAL - LEVER HANDLE
ANNAPOLIS BAR FCT-HOT & COLD DUAL - CROSS HANDLE
PARCHE SS C SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE C SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE SS C SPT HOT FCT-LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE C SPT HOT FCT-LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE SS C SPT LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE C SPT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE
FULTON-2 BEND U SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE
FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-2 BEND U SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-2 BEND U SPT LEVER HANDLE

HAMPTON HOOK SPT HOT & COLD BAR FCT DUAL LEVER HANDLE
HAMPTON HOOK SPT HOT & COLD BAR FCT DUAL CROSS HANDLE
PARCHE SS C SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE C SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-SS 2- BEND SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

FULTON-2- BEND SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE
TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT LEVER HANDLE

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD FCT CROSS HANDLE
TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT FCT CROSS HANDLE

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT COLD FCT CROSS HANDLE

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT HOT & COLD LEVER HANDLE
TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT HOT & COLD SPOKE HANDLE
HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD SS FCT - LEVER HANDLE

Void After:

December 2012

File No.

6598

DOC#081A



Product:

Issued To:

1900HC-xx
1900H-SS
1900H-xx
1900-SS
1900-xx
2500-SS
2500-xx
3025-SS
3025-xx
3100-xx
3150-xx
3200-SS
3200-xx
3300-xx
3350-xx
3400-SS
3400-xx
3500-SS
3500-xx
3600-12-SS
3600-12-xx
3600-18-SS
3600-18-xx
3700-SS
3700-xx
3710-12-SS
3710-12-xx
3710-18-SS
3710-18-xx
3800-SS
3800-xx
3825-SS
3825-xx
3900-SS
3900-xx
3925-SS
3925-xx
4025-xx
4100-12-xx
4100-18-xx
4200-xx
4300-xx
4400-xx
4410-12-xx
4410-18-xx
4500-xx
4700-xx
4800-xx

IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.
CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

Page 4

-Rev. 7/31/2012-

California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and
Components

Waterstone, Llc.

HUNLEY
HUNLEY
HUNLEY
HUNLEY
HUNLEY

STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT

SPT HOT & COLD FCT - LEVER HANDLE

SPT SS HOT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

SPT HOT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

SPT SS COLD FCT - LEVER HANDLE

SPT COLD FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT SS BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE

CONTEMPORARY SIDE SPRAY

CONTEMPORARY SS SIDE SPRAY

TRADITIONAL WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE

TRADITIONAL WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER CROSS HANDLE

CONTEMPORARY WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER-SS- LEVER HANDLE
CONTEMPORARY WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE

TRADITIONAL DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE

TRADITIONAL DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER CORSS HANDLE

CONTEMPORARY DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER -SS- LEVER HANDLE
CONTEMPORARY DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER- LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY SS STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT

HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT

HUNLEY -12" SS ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY -12" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY -18" SS ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY -18" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY CONT SS GANTRY STRAIGHT SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
HUNLEY CONT GANTRY STRAIGHT SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

HUNLEY CONT SS GANTRY KIT FCT W/-12" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
HUNLEY CONT GANTRY KIT FCT W/-12" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
HUNLEY CONT SS GANTRY KIT FCT W/-18" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
HUNLEY CONT GANTRY KIT FCT W/-18" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
PARCHE KIT FCT W/C SPT - LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE SS KIT FCT W/C SPT - LEVER HANDLE

FULTON SS KIT FCT W/2 BEND U SPT - LEVER HANDLE

FULTON KIT FCT W/2 BEND U SPT - LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE SS C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

PARCHE C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

FULTON SS 2 BEND U SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

FULTON 2 BEND U SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

TRADITIONAL SIDESPRAY

TOWSON 12" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

TOWSON 18" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

ANNAPOLIS HOOK SPT KIT FCT- LEVER HANDLE

HAMPTON C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

ANNAPOLIS GANTRY FCT W/HOOK SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

TOWSON GANTRY FCT W/12" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
TOWSON GANTRY FCT W/18" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
PRV VLV

TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE

ANNAPOLIS HOOK SPT PREP KIT FCT- LEVER HANDLE

Void After:

December 2012

File No.

6598

DOC#081A



Product:

Issued To:

4900-xx
5300-XX
5400-XX
5500-XX
5600-XX

IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

-Rev.

California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and

Components
Waterstone, Llc.

HAMPTON C SPT PREP KIT FCT -
Pull out Kitchen Faucet with
Pull out Kitchen Faucet with
Single Handle Kitchen Faucet
Single Handle Kitchen Faucet

Page 5

LEVER HANDLE
Lever Handle
Lever Handle
with Spray
with Spray

7/31/2012-

Void After:

December 2012

File No.

6598

DOC#081A



IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.
CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

Page 6
-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012
Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and File No. 6598
Components
Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

ADDITIONAL COMPANY INFO:

DOC#081A



