#### IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

5001 East Philadelphia Street, Ontario, California 91761-2816 • (909) 472-4100 Fax (909) 472-4244 • www.iapmo.org







#### **CERTIFICATE OF LISTING**

IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. is a product certification body which tests and inspects samples taken from the supplier's stock or from the market or a combination of both to verify compliance to the requirements of applicable codes and standards. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the supplier's factory and warehouses as well as the assessment of the supplier's Quality Assurance System. This listing is subject to the conditions set forth in the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or guarantee by IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. of the product acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

Effective Date: December 2011 -Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and Components File No. 6598

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

26790 Madison Ave. Murrieta, CA 92562 United States

IDENTIFICATION:

Each product shall bear permanent and legible markings to identify the manufacturer. This marking shall be the trade name, trademark, or other mark known to identify the manufacturer. The product and/or product packaging may also bear the term "Lead Plumbing Law", "Complies with Lead Plumbing Law", or "Low-Lead" above or in close proximity to the appropriate IAPMO R&T certification mark, or the term "Certified by IAPMO R&T". The product packaging may also bear a grey dot, a check mark with circle, or any other home centers marking requirements.

CHARACTERISTICS:

Products listed below are to be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's instruction. These products have been verified with weighted average lead content <=0.25%; Solder and flux lead content <=0.2%.

Manufactured in compliance with Section 116875 of the California Health & Safety Code.

Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an IAPMO R&T

Chairman. Product Certification Committee

CEO, The IAPMO Group

For the most accurate and updated information please visit http://pld.iapmo.org/6598

This listing period is based upon the last date of the month indicated on the Effective Date and Void After Date shown above. Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of the Product Certification Committee, or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable codes and standards or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this listing. Production of or reference to this form for advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Research and Testing, Inc. Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of the listing.



Page 2

-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and Components File No. 6598

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

recognized laboratory. This recognition has been granted based upon the

laboratory's compliance to the applicable requirements of ISO/IEC

17025.

#### Page 3

-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

File No. 6598

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and

Components

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

MODELS:

Model	Description			
Model	Description			
899-xx	STD HOOK SPT HOT & COLD - DUAL LEVER			
909-xx	STD HOOK SPT HOT FCT - SINGLE LEVER			
919-xx	STD HOOK SPT COLD FCT SINGLE LEVER			
929-xx	STD HOOK SPT COLD FCT W/AIR GAP - SINGLE LEVER			
1100HC-xx	ANNAPOLIS-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - LEVER HANDLE			
1100H-xx	ANNAPOLIS-HOT FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE			
1100-xx	ANNAPOLIS-COLD FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE			
1150HC-xx	ANNAPOLIS-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - CROSS HANDLE			
1150H-xx	ANNAPOLIS-HOT FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE			
1150-xx	ANNAPOLIS-COLD FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE			
1200HC-xx	HAMPTON C SPT-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - LEVER HANDLE			
1200H-xx	HAMPTON C SPT-HOT FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE			
1200-xx	HAMPTON C SPT -COLD FCT SINGLE - LEVER HANDLE			
1250HC-xx	HAMPTON C SPT-HOT & COLD FCT DUAL - CROSS HANDLE			
1250H-xx	HAMPTON C SPT-HOT SINGLE FCT - CROSS HANDLE			
1250-xx	HAMPTON C SPT-COLD FCT SINGLE - CROSS HANDLE			
1300-xx	ANNAPOLIS BAR FCT-HOT & COLD DUAL - LEVER HANDLE			
1350-xx	ANNAPOLIS BAR FCT-HOT & COLD DUAL - CROSS HANDLE			
1400HC-SS	PARCHE SS C SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1400HC-xx	PARCHE C SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1400H-SS	PARCHE SS C SPT HOT FCT-LEVER HANDLE			
1400H-xx	PARCHE C SPT HOT FCT-LEVER HANDLE			
1400-SS	PARCHE SS C SPT LEVER HANDLE			
1400-xx	PARCHE C SPT LEVER HANDLE			
1425HC-SS	FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1425HC-xx	FULTON-2 BEND U SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1425H-SS	FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1425H-xx	FULTON-2 BEND U SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1425-SS	FULTON-SS 2 BEND U SPT LEVER HANDLE			
1425-xx	FULTON-2 BEND U SPT LEVER HANDLE			
1500-xx	HAMPTON HOOK SPT HOT & COLD BAR FCT DUAL LEVER HANDLE			
1550-xx	HAMPTON HOOK SPT HOT & COLD BAR FCT DUAL CROSS HANDLE			
1600-SS	PARCHE SS C SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1600-xx	PARCHE C SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1625-SS	FULTON-SS 2- BEND SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1625-xx	FULTON-2- BEND SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1700HC-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1700H-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT FCT LEVER HANDLE			
1700-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT LEVER HANDLE			
1750HC-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD FCT CROSS HANDLE			
1750H-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT HOT FCT CROSS HANDLE			
1750-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT COLD FCT CROSS HANDLE			
1800-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT HOT & COLD LEVER HANDLE			
1850-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT HOT & COLD SPOKE HANDLE			
1900HC-SS	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD SS FCT - LEVER HANDLE			

#### Page 4

-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and File No. 6598

Components

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

1900HC-xx	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT HOT & COLD FCT - LEVER HANDLE
1900H-SS	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT SS HOT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
1900H-XX	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT HOT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
1900H XX	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT NOT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
1900-xx	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT COLD FCT - LEVER HANDLE
2500-SS	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT SS BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE
2500-xx	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT BAR FCT LEVER HANDLE
3025-SS	CONTEMPORARY SIDE SPRAY
3025-xx	CONTEMPORARY SS SIDE SPRAY
3100-xx	TRADITIONAL WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE
3150-xx	TRADITIONAL WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER CROSS HANDLE
3200-SS	CONTEMPORARY WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER-SS- LEVER HANDLE
3200-xx	CONTEMPORARY WALL MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE
3300-xx	TRADITIONAL DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER LEVER HANDLE
3350-xx	TRADITIONAL DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER CORSS HANDLE
3400-SS	CONTEMPORARY DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER -SS- LEVER HANDLE
3400-xx	CONTEMPORARY DECK MOUNTED POTFILLER- LEVER HANDLE
3500-SS	HUNLEY SS STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT
3500-xx	HUNLEY STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT
3600-12-SS	
	HUNLEY -12" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
3600-18-SS	
3600-18-xx	
3700-SS	HUNLEY CONT SS GANTRY STRAIGHT SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
3700-xx	HUNLEY CONT GANTRY STRAIGHT SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
	HUNLEY CONT SS GANTRY KIT FCT W/-12" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
	HUNLEY CONT GANTRY KIT FCT W/-12" ARTICULATED SPT - LEVER HANDLE
3710-18-SS	
3710-18-xx	
3800-SS	PARCHE KIT FCT W/C SPT - LEVER HANDLE
3800-xx	PARCHE SS KIT FCT W/C SPT - LEVER HANDLE
3825-SS	FULTON SS KIT FCT W/2 BEND U SPT - LEVER HANDLE
3825-xx	FULTON KIT FCT W/2 BEND U SPT - LEVER HANDLE
3900-SS	PARCHE SS C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
3900-xx	PARCHE C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
3925-SS	FULTON SS 2 BEND U SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
3925-xx	FULTON 2 BEND U SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4025-xx	TRADITIONAL SIDESPRAY
4100-12-xx	
4100-18-xx	TOWSON 18" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4200-xx	ANNAPOLIS HOOK SPT KIT FCT- LEVER HANDLE
4300-xx	HAMPTON C SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4400-xx	ANNAPOLIS GANTRY FCT W/HOOK SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4410-12-xx	
4410-18-xx	TOWSON GANTRY FCT W/18" ARTICULATED SPT KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4500-xx	PRV VLV
4700-xx	TOWSON STRAIGHT SPT PREP KIT FCT - LEVER HANDLE
4800-xx	ANNAPOLIS HOOK SPT PREP KIT FCT- LEVER HANDLE

#### Page 5

-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and File No. 6598

Components

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

4900-xx	HAMPTON C SPT PREP KIT FCT -	LEVER HANDLE
5300-XX	Pull out Kitchen Faucet with	Lever Handle
5400-XX	Pull out Kitchen Faucet with	Lever Handle
5500-XX	Single Handle Kitchen Faucet	with Spray
5600-XX	Single Handle Kitchen Faucet	with Spray

Page 6

-Rev. 7/31/2012- Void After: December 2012

File No. 6598

Product: California Lead Plumbing Law - Devices and

Components

Issued To: Waterstone, Llc.

ADDITIONAL COMPANY INFO: